Em
b
ed
d
ed
 S
ol
ut

®
P699 Data Sheet - 2009-05-06
Ordering Information
Standard Hardware
15P699-00   USM main XMC, -10..+70°C screened
Related Hardware
19P599-00   PMC USM FPGA development kit consisting of
1 FPGA-based universal PMC P599, 1 bare USM
Universal Submodule US0, 1 eval board AD99
for USM/FPGA development, 1 SA-Adapter SA1
(RS232), connection cable, FPGA/Nios
example project including PCI core (key
download), 0..+60°C
Miscellaneous
05P599-00   PMC/M-Module cable, 2m, with 50-pin HP
D-Sub 50 M both sides, 0..+60°C
08US00-00   Universal Submodule for prototyping,
-40..+85°C qualified
Software: OS independent
13Z017-06   MDIS5 low-level driver sources (MEN) for
16Z034_GPIO and 16Z037_GPIO
Software: Linux
13Z025-90   Linux native driver (MEN) for 16Z025_UART,
16Z057_UART and 16Z125_UART
13Z100-91   Linux FPGA update tool (MEN)
Software: Windows
13Z017-70   MDIS4/2004 / MDIS5 Windows driver (MEN) for
16Z034_GPIO devices
13Z100-70   Windows FPGA update tool (MEN)
Software: VxWorks
13Z025-60   VxWorks native driver (MEN) for
16Z025_UART, 16Z057_UART and 16Z125_UART
13Z100-60   VxWorks FPGA update tool (MEN)
Software: QNX
13Z100-40   QNX FPGA update tool (MEN)